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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Roxy Bo lle1862
Exce l

9.000 9.800 9.2509.175 37.225
8T 1 2 2 1 

1 

De laney Carr1794
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.000 9.350 9.1259.350 36.825
8T 5T 1 4 2 

2 

Kae lyn Dugan1875
W orld C lass

9.500 9.350 9.2258.625 36.700
2T 5T 14 3 3 

3 

M ade line  Dekoskie1855
Exce l

9.275 9.650 9.1008.650 36.675
6 2 12T 5 4 

4 

Aver i Da rbyshire1781
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.000 8.900 9.3009.000 36.200
8T 13 7 1 5T

5T

Kiley Kroohs1816
Angie 's

9.250 9.250 8.6009.100 36.200
7 8T 3T 11 5T

5T

Eliana  Linsk1870
W orld C lass

9.300 9.100 8.5759.050 36.025
5 10 5 12 7 

7 

M aya  T hom as1828
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.950 9.300 9.0008.750 36.000
11T 7 9 6 8 

8 

Pa iton R ide r1881
W orld C lass

9.700 8.750 8.6508.700 35.800
1 14 10T 10 9 

9 

Ka itlin S pinner1876
W orld C lass

8.500 9.375 8.8009.100 35.775
16 4 3T 8 10 

10 

S adie  Bashant1838
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.800 9.000 8.8509.025 35.675
15 11 6 7 11 

11 

M agda lena  Diaz1858
Exce l

8.900 9.600 8.0258.800 35.325
13 3 8 14 12 

12 

Elizabe th Grace1871
W orld C lass

9.500 8.450 8.7508.575 35.275
2T 16 15 9 13 

13 

C laudia  Pflom m1869
W orld C lass

9.450 8.950 7.9508.300 34.650
4 12 16 15 14T

14T

Lucy Capo1878
W orld C lass

8.950 9.250 7.8008.650 34.650
11T 8T 12T 16 14T

14T

Anne  M ar ie  Luthe r1777
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.850 8.575 8.3258.700 34.450
14 15 10T 13 16 

16 
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